Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jake Tyson - (179458) - Dartmoor Darts Aquatic - 200 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:08.12
2:09.81
2:11.30
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WA Pts
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Date

26/01/14
04/05/13
27/01/113
27/01/113
29/06/13
08/03/13
04/05/13
12/06/11
17/11/13
16/12/12
07/12113
29/07/10
13/06/10
31/01/10
23/07/09
23/07/09
12/06/11
14/06/09
14/06/09
13/06/10
18/04/09
15/06/08
15/06/08
07/04/07

Meet

Central Zonal Meet 2014

ASA East Region Youth Championships
ASA Central Region Zonal Competition
ASA Central Region Zonal Competition
ESSA National Inter-Divisional Meet 2013
British Gas International 2013

ASA East Region Youth Championships
BG East Region Bagcat Championships
Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet
Basildon & Phoenix LC Winter Meet
ASA East Regionals Winter Championships
British Gas Nat Age Grps

East Region BAGCATS

Burns Open Meet

British Gas Nat Age Grps

British Gas Nat Age Grps

BG East Region Bagcat Championships
East Region Age Groups

East Region Age Groups

East Region BAGCATS

Crawley Spring Meet 2009

East Region Bagcat Champs

East Region Bagcat Champs

UEA East Anglian LC
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Corby
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Luton
Norwich
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Norwich
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Norwich
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Crawley
Norwich
Norwich

Norwich
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Club Swam Under
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Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
2:08.12 638 H 26/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby teamipswich 1
2:21.72 471 H 07/12/13 ASA East Regionals Winter Championships Norwich teamipswich 1
2:18.11 509 H 171113 Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet Luton teamipswich 1
2:13.18 568 H 29/06/13 ESSA National Inter-Divisional Meet 2013 Liverpool teamipswich 1
2:09.81 614 F 04/05/13 ASA East Region Youth Championships Luton teamipswich 1
2:14.49 552 H 04/05/13  ASA East Region Youth Championships Luton teamipswich 1
2:13.40 565 H 08/03/13 British Gas International 2013 Leeds teamipswich 1
2:11.30 593 F 27/01/13 ASA Central Region Zonal Competition Corby teamipswich 1
2:11.94 584 H 27/01/13 ASA Central Region Zonal Competition Corby teamipswich 1
2:18.68 503 H 16/12/12 Basildon & Phoenix LC Winter Meet Basildon teamipswich 1
2:16.06 533 F 12/06/11 BG East Region Bagcat Championships Norwich teamipswich 1
2:30.45 394 H 12/06/11 BG East Region Bagcat Championships Norwich teamipswich 1
2:26.92 423 H 29/07/10 British Gas Nat Age Grps Sheffield teamipswich 1
2:27.32 420 F 13/06/10 East Region BAGCATS Norwich teamipswich 1
2:35.99 353 H 13/06/10 East Region BAGCATS Norwich teamipswich 1
2:28.23 412 H 31/01/10  Burns Open Meet Sheffield teamipswich 1
2:30.04 397 F 23/07/09  British Gas Nat Age Grps Sheffield teamipswich 1
2:30.09 397 H 23/07/09  British Gas Nat Age Grps Sheffield teamipswich 1
2:33.70 369 F 14/06/09 East Region Age Groups Norwich teamipswich 1
2:34.80 362 H 14/06/09 East Region Age Groups Norwich teamipswich 1
2:42.44 313 18/04/09 Crawley Spring Meet 2009 Crawley teamipswich 1
2:49.69 274 F 15/06/08 East Region Bagcat Champs Norwich teamipswich 1
2:54.31 253 H 15/06/08 East Region Bagcat Champs Norwich teamipswich 1
3:38.41 128 H 07/04/07 UEA East Anglian LC Norwich teamipswich 1
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